MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE

Recognised by UGC u/s 2 (f), NAAC 'A' Grade Accredited

(Affiliated to GGSIP University and Approved By BCI & AICTE)

C-4, Janak Puri, New Delhi- 110058, Phones : 011- 45656183, 45037193 E-mail : principalmsi@yahoo.co.in, Website : msijanakpuri.com

Dated :....

Ref. No.: MSI/2024 121 575

Notice

The Competent Committee has been pleased to constitute a 'Student Grievance Redressal Committee (SGRC), MSI' for Academic Session 2024-26 comprising of the following members to address the grievances of students:

1	Prof. (Dr.) Harish Singh	Chairperson
1.		
	Director, Maharaja Surajmal Institute,New Delhi-110058	
0	Mallalaja Sulajina Motion,	Member
	Dr. Jasbir Singh	
	Deputy Director & Associate Professor	
	Department of Business Administration	
	Maharaja Surajmal Institute, New Delhi-110058	Member
3.		
	HOD	
	Department of Education	
	Maharaja Surajmal Institute, New Delhi-110058	Member
4.	Dr. Rekha	Member
	Associate Professor & HOD	
	School of Law	
	Maharaja Surajmal Institute, New Delhi-110058	
5. 6		Member
	Associate Professor & HOD	
	Department of Computer Science	
	Maharaja Surajmal Institute, New Delhi-110058	
	Garv Maheshwari	Special Invitee
		(Student
	BBA, MSI	Representative)
	-	1
7	Sherwyn Joy Santhosh,	Special Invitee
	School of Law, MSI	(Student
	School of Law, Wish	Representative)
	(2-	1 ,
8	Charu	Special Invitee
	B.Ed. MSI	(Student
	D.Eu. MISI	Representative)
	×	Representative)
9	Ms. Neha Mathur	Member
	Assistant Professor	
	Department of Business Administration	5
	Maharaja Surajmal Institute,New Delhi-110058	
	Dr. Rajiv Dahiya	Member
0	Associate Professor & HOD	
	Associate Professor & HOD	
	Department of Business Administration	
1	Maharaja Surajmal Institute,New Delhi-110058	

Prof.(Dr.) Harish Singh Director, MSI